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N\

N\

400

3504//

300

2504//

2002 11400

150 /
50 /

100

H20

H19

H18

H17

H16

H15

H14

H13

H12

H11



20| 1,200 873 | 1,350 800 | 2,100 800 650 | 4,150 500 3250| 1,150 900 500 | 1,350 | 19,573
191 1,400 800 1300| 1100 1,750 600 800 | 4,340 4801 3150 1150 1,100 500 | 1450 19,920
18] 1,300 700 1,750 800 | 1,720 400 700 | 4420 4301 3250 1200 1,100 5001 1,250] 19,520
20 200 173 300 0 600 300 0 0 100 600 200 100 0 200 2,773
19 400 200 0 300 300 300 200 400 150 600 400 200 0 4501 3,900
18 100 150 200 0 600 0 100 300 80 600 0 200 100 200 | 2,630

700 523 500 300 | 1,500 600 300 700 330 1,800 600 500 100 850 9,303




H1 21

10
SB, 200 , 9%

SB, 100 , 5%

SB, 800 , 36%
SB, 400 , 18%

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB 10

SB, 200 , 9%

HE OO B

SB, 500 , 23%




39

21

11

83






CB

430 200 2,380 324 4,963 67.6 7,343 100.0
300 200 2,480 33.3 4,960 66.7 7,440 100.0
300 350 2,430 304 5,558 69.6 7,988 100.0

0 330 2,100 26.6 5,794 734 7,894 100.0

280 400 1,980 244 6,133 75.6 8,113 100.0
340 300 2,020 23.3 6,652 76.7 8,672 100.0
150 300 1,870 22.6 6,398 774 8,268 100.0
1610 400 2,080 259 5,958 741 8,038 100.0
430 300 2,210 27.8 5,733 72.2 7,943 100.0
21,000 3 963 2,247 28.0 5,786 72.0 8,033 100.0

CB 500 CB 800 CB 483
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